9B Stretton Place, Balcatta WA 6021 | Order online www.kolorkode.com.au
Email orders info@kolorkode.com.au | Phone orders (08) 9443 9888
K
THE WORLD’S BEST FILING SYSTEM©
• Eliminates misfiling problems	 • Reduces filing time by half
• Provides 100% visibility		  • Saves up to 75% of floor space
• Up to 60% cost saving		  • Improves visual appearance of filing system
KOLORKODE

of our filing labels.
Numeric 12mm White on Black Side Tab Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165284
Pack Size 	 Sheet of 20 Labels (2 x 0 - 9 per sheet)
Dimensions 	 12mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
Numeric 12mm Black on White Side Tab Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165285
Pack Size 	 Sheet of 20 Labels (2 x 0 - 9 per sheet)
Dimensions 	 12mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
Numeric 12mm Side Tab Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165281/NUMBER
Pack Size 	 Sheet of 40 Labels
Dimensions 	 12mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
Alpha 12mm Side Tab Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165091/LETTER  (Mc & Mac also available)
Pack Size 	 Sheet of 40 Labels
Dimensions 	 12mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
Alpha 24mm Side Tab Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165041/LETTER  (Mc & Mac also available)
Pack Size 	 Sheet of 20 Labels
Dimensions 	 24mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
Numeric 24mm Side Tab Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165225/NUMBER
Pack Size 	 Sheet of 20 Labels
Dimensions 	 24mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
Alpha 24mm Side Tab Labels - Roll
Reorder Code 	 165081/LETTER
Pack Size 	 Roll of 500 Labels
Dimensions 	 24mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
Numeric 24mm Side Tab Labels - Roll
Reorder Code 	 165230/NUMBER
Pack Size 	 Roll of 500 Labels
Dimensions 	 24mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
Dual Colour Side Tab Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165001/LETTER
Pack Size 	 Sheet of 5 Labels
Dimensions 	 105mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
8
INDEX LABELS

the file is closed, but still remains in the system.
Index Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165604/COLOUR
Pack Size 	 Sheet of 14 Labels
Dimensions 	 40mm (h) x 100mm (w) per label
Double Number 24mm Side Tab Labels (00 - 09) - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165244/00 - 99
Pack Size 	 Sheet of 20 Labels
Dimensions 	 24mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
Double Number 24mm Side Tab Labels (00 - 09) - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165245/00 - 99
Pack Size 	 Sheet of 20 Labels
Dimensions 	 24mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
Year 24mm Side Tab Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165495/YEAR
Pack Size 	 Sheet of 20 Labels
Dimensions 	 24mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
Year 24mm Side Tab Labels - Roll
Reorder Code 	 165490/YEAR
Pack Size 	 Roll of 500 Labels
Dimensions 	 24mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
White
Black
Grey
Brown
Yellow
Pink
Aqua
Light Green
Dark Green
Light Orange
Dark Orange
Light Blue
Dark Blue
Red
Purple
Colours Available
ID 12mm Colour Flash Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165401/COLOUR
Pack Size 	 Sheet of 40 Labels
Dimensions 	 12mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
ID 24mm Colour Flash Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165405/COLOUR
Pack Size 	 Sheet of 20 Labels
Dimensions 	 24mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
Closed 24mm Side Tab Labels - Roll
Reorder Code 	 165080
Pack Size 	 Roll of 500 Labels
Dimensions 	 24mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
Month 24mm Side Tab Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165480/MONTH
Pack Size 	 Sheet of 20 Labels
Dimensions 	 24mm (h) x 40mm (w) per label
Volume 24mm Side Tab Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code 	 165244/VOLUME